Nova Electric
NEW  Jupiter Series Uninterruptible Power Supplies
10 KVA to 320 KVA
3 Phase, 50 Hz, 60 Hz, or 400 Hz, Sine wave.
Control Panel Ups Battery Bank
All Popular Input/Output Voltages and Frequencies are Available.
 TYPICAL MODEL NUMBERS FOR DOMESTIC VOLTAGES:
60 Hz MODEL KVA IN/OUT
(VAC) Dimensions Weight
(Kg.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
J11-10K3/6-120/208-120/208 10 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 290 638
J11-20K3/6-120/208-120/208 20 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 350 770
J11-30K3/6-120/208-120/208 30 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 450 990
J11-40K3/6-120/208-120/208 40 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 530 1166
J11-50K3/6-120/208-120/208 50 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 600 1320
J11-60K3/6-120/208-120/208 60 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 730 1605
J11-80K3/6-120/208-120/208 80 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 950 2090
J11-100K3/6-120/208-120/208 100 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1200 2640
J11-120K3/6-120/208-120/208 125 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1400 3080
J11-160K3/6-120/208-120/208 150 120/208 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1700 3740
J11-200K3/6-277/480-277/480 200 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2100 4620
J11-240K3/6-277/480-277/480 250 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2300 5060
J11-300K3/6-277/480-277/480 300 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 315" (D) 2700 5940
J11-320K3/6-277/480-277/480 320 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 315" (D) 2800 6160
Weights & sizes do not include batteries. Batteries can be built into 10 to 60KVA models.  (Size & weight will change slightly).
50 Hz MODEL KVA IN/OUT
(VAC) Dimensions Weight
(Kg.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
J11-10K3/5-220/380-220/380 10 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 290 638
J11-20K3/5-220/380-220/380 20 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 350 770
J11-30K3/5-220/380-220/380 30 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 450 990
J11-40K3/5-220/380-220/380 40 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 530 1166
J11-50K3/5-220/380-220/380 50 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 600 1320
J11-60K3/5-220/380-220/380 60 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 730 1605
J11-80K3/5-220/380-220/380 80 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 950 2090
J11-100K3/5-220/380-220/380 100 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1200 2640
J11-120K3/5-220/380-220/380 125 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1400 3080
J11-160K3/5-220/380-220/380 150 220/380 63" (H) x 43.3" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1700 3740
J11-200K3/5-277/480-277/480 200 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2100 4620
J11-240K3/5-277/480-277/480 250 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2300 5060
J11-300K3/5-277/480-277/480 300 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 315" (D) 2700 5940
J11-320K3/5-277/480-277/480 320 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 315" (D) 2800 6160
Weights & sizes do not include batteries. Batteries can be built into 10 to 60KVA models.  (Size & weight will change slightly).
Features
• Complete input to output ‘Galvanic’ isolation.
• High frequency almost silent operation